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1
EV Charging Stations 

/ Lot Rebuild
#18 Commerce 11/14/2022 5/1/2023 In-Progress

1
EV Charging Stations 

/ Lot Rebuild
#1 Green Lot

11/14/2022
7/11/2023

3/13/2023
7/18/2023

Phase I 
Completed

Vehicles 
to Red

1 EV Charging Stations
#9 CMPS

Veh to CMPS
12/12/2023

11/1/23
12/30/2022
12/1/2023

Phase I 
Complete CMPS CMPS

1 EV Charging Stations #16 North Mall PS
1/3/2023

11/1/2023
1/9/2023

12/5/2023
Phase I 

Complete
Vehicles 
to Red

1 EV Charging Stations #11 Agriculture Lot
1/19/2023

11/1/23
2/2/2023
11/30/23

Phase I 
Complete

Vehicles 
to Red

Vehicles 
to Red

1
EV Charging Stations 

/ Lot Rebuild
#2 Orange Lot / Vets

2/8/2023
6/1/2023

3/21/2023
6/15/2023

Phase I 
Complete To Green

1
EV Charging Stations 

/ Lot Rebuild
#19 Work Source (605 

Cottage)
2/13/2023 5/26/2023 In-Progress

1
EV Charging Stations 

/ Lot Rebuild
#5 Salem MP Parking Lot 2/20/2023 10/30/2023 In-Progress

2 Street Rebuild #4 Salem MP Driveway 5/16/2023 6/28/2023
Preliminary 

Start

2
EV Charging 

Stations
#8 550 Lot 4/17/2023 5/5/2023

Preliminary 
Start

2
EV Charging 

Stations
#7 Archives PS & Lot

4/3/2023
11/1/2023

4/17/2023
12/11/2023

On Hold Tenitive

2
EV Charging 

Stations
#10 Ferry Structure

4/3/2023
10/18/2023

5/22/2023
11/21/2023

In-Progress

2
EV Charging 

Stations / Street 
Rebuild

#3 Ferry Street
4/4/2023

11/1/2023
6/13/2023

11/28/2023
In-Progress

ADA to 
GSB 

Meters

3 EV Charging Stations #15 Justice Lot 11/1/2023 12/15/2023
Preliminary 

Start
Vehicles 
to Red

Or CMPS

3
EV Charging 

Stations
#6 Yellow Lot 11/1/2023 11/29/2023

Preliminary 
Start

No 
Moves

3 EV Charging Stations
#14 Human Service Bldg 

PS
4/1/2024 7/1/2024

Preliminary 
Start

Vehicles to 
Green

Vehicles to Red

DAS FPS Parking Lot Upgrade Projects 2022-2024
Color indicates what lot parkers will be moved to Updated 4/6/2023

Vehicles to Red or CMPS

To Green

To Green

No Parking Moves - Substantial Completion 10/21/2024

No Parking Moves

Move Vehicles 
around 550

Archive Meters

In-Place In-Place

ADA to GSB Meters

Vehicles to Green


	As of 4-6-23

