## DAS FPS Parking Lot Upgrade Projects 2022-2024

	Color indicates what lot parkers will be moved to															Updated 4/6/2023							
Group	Project Description	Parking Lot	Start date	End date	Status	Nov-22	Dec-22	Jan-23	Feb-23	Mar-23	Apr-23	Мау-23	Jun-23	Jul-23	Aug-23	Sep-23	Oct-23	Nov-23	Dec-23	Jan-24	Feb-24	Mar-24	Apr-24
1	EV Charging Stations / Lot Rebuild	#18 Commerce	11/14/2022	5/1/2023	In-Progress	Vehicles to Red				or CMPS													
1	EV Charging Stations / Lot Rebuild	#1 Green Lot	11/14/2022 7/11/2023	3/13/2023 7/18/2023	Phase I Completed		Ve	hicles to R	ed					Vehicles to Red									
1	EV Charging Stations	#9 CMPS Veh to CMPS	12/12/2023 11/1/23	12/30/2022 12/1/2023	Phase I Complete		CMPS											CMPS					
1	EV Charging Stations	#16 North Mall PS	1/3/2023 11/1/2023	1/9/2023 12/5/2023	Phase I Complete			Vehicles to Red										Vehicles	to Green				
1	EV Charging Stations	#11 Agriculture Lot	1/19/2023 11/1/23	2/2/2023 11/30/23	Phase I Complete			Vehicles to Red										Vehicles to Red					
1	EV Charging Stations / Lot Rebuild	#2 Orange Lot / Vets	2/8/2023 6/1/2023	3/21/2023 6/15/2023	Phase I Complete				То G	reen			To Green										
1	EV Charging Stations / Lot Rebuild	#19 Work Source (605 Cottage)	2/13/2023	5/26/2023	In-Progress					To G	ireen												
1	EV Charging Stations / Lot Rebuild	#5 Salem MP Parking Lot	2/20/2023	10/30/2023	In-Progress							No Par											
2	Street Rebuild	#4 Salem MP Driveway	5/16/2023	6/28/2023	Preliminary Start							No Parki	ng Moves										
2	EV Charging Stations	#8 550 Lot	4/17/2023	5/5/2023	Preliminary Start							/ehicles nd 550											
2	EV Charging Stations	#7 Archives PS & Lot	4/3/2023 11/1/2023	4/17/2023 12/11/2023	On Hold						Tenitive							Archive Meters					
2	EV Charging Stations	#10 Ferry Structure	4/3/2023 10/18/2023	5/22/2023 11/21/2023	In-Progress						In-P	lace					In-P	lace					
2	EV Charging Stations / Street Rebuild	#3 Ferry Street	4/4/2023 11/1/2023	6/13/2023 11/28/2023	In-Progress						ADA	to GSB M	Meters					ADA to GSB Meters					
3	EV Charging Stations	#15 Justice Lot	11/1/2023	12/15/2023	Preliminary Start													Vehicles to Red	Or CMPS				
3	EV Charging Stations	#6 Yellow Lot	11/1/2023	11/29/2023	Preliminary Start													No Moves					
3	EV Charging Stations	#14 Human Service Bldg PS	4/1/2024	7/1/2024	Preliminary Start																		Vehicles to Green